Coffs Harbour Sprint Series 2022 - Overall Handicap

Class: Heron

Plc |Sail No [Boat Name Skipper/Crew Racel |Race2 |Race3 |Race4 |Race5 |Race6 |[Race7 |Drop |[Total

1 |10356 [Lava Girl Chris Denman 1.00 1.00 12.00 2.00 10.00 2.00 5.00 12 21
CNLSC Chelsea Denman

2 10288 |she said yes Charles Nosworthy |7.00 4.00 9.00 13.00 2.00 7.00 3.00 13 32
PHOSC Xavier-Jay Waters

3 [10251 |A-Power Rohan Nosworthy |12.00 8.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 14.00 1.00 14 33
PMSC Aidan Nosworthy

4 110220 |Light Fury Kate Sturwohld 14.00 2.00 17.00 1.00 1.00 13.00 6.00 17 37
CRSC Jake Sturwohld (DNC)

5 9782 Frangipani Aymeric Cabuil 3.00 13.00 1.00 8.00 9.00 3.00 14.00 14 37
NLSC Claire Cabuil

6 110289 |Flo Ryan Savage 10.00 3.00 10.00 7.00 4.00 10.00 7.00 10 41
CHYC Finn Savage

7 |10355 |Pearl Jonny Harrison 5.00 12.00 2.00 6.00 8.00 11.00 11.00 12 43
NLSC Alana Harrison

8 10287 |Lets Play Michael Armstrong |6.00 11.00 4.00 17.00 3.00 5.00 15.00 17 44
PHOSC (DNF)

9 (9261 Blue Hula Adam Ross 4.00 10.00 17.00 4.00 11.00 6.00 9.00 17 44
CHYC Max & Ned Ross (DNC)

10 |10266 |Funky Chicken Hugh Tait 8.00 9.00 6.00 12.00 5.00 12.00 4.00 12 44
NSC Mila Tait

11 (5805 Hazardous Jam Jemima Carey 9.00 6.00 8.00 9.00 14.00 4.00 8.00 14 44
SBSC Harriet Buckley

12 |10298 |2 Flamingos Dancing [Kylie Vaiciurgis 11.00 7.00 7.00 11.00 7.00 15.00 2.00 15 45
CHYC Mia Vaiciurgis

13 | 9637 Phar Lap Chris Sacre 2.00 5.00 11.00 10.00 17.00 9.00 12.00 17 49
NLSC Archie & Harriet (DNC)

14 |10272 |O for Awesome Paul Armstrong 13.00 17.00 5.00 5.00 12.00 8.00 10.00 17 53
PHOSC (RAF)

15 (10275 |sCarey Chris Carey 17.00 17.00 17.00 14.00 13.00 1.00 13.00 17 75
SBSC (DNF) [(DNC) [(DNC)

(C) ScorelT V2.0
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16 (9671 Little Aussie Justin Carey 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17 102
SBSC (DNC) |(DNC) [(DNC) [(DNC) [(DNC) |[(DNC) |(DNC)

Number of drops allowed: 1

(C) ScorelT V2.0
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